Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
85cc Witmarsum 1,030 Km ..;.;.
Prova 25/3/2012 14:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 59.304 +1.106 15:05:54.767 1 1:06.457 +1.855 15:13:10.972
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 6 59.479 +1.281 15:06:54.246 12 1:05.855 +1.253 15:14:16.827
1 15:02:04.657 7 59.814 +1.616 15:07:54.060
2 56.879 +1.148 15:03:01.536 8 59.767 +1.569 15:08:53.827 (52) JULIA POLMAN
3 55.983 +0.252 15:03:57.519 9 59.142 +0.944 15:09:52.969 1 15:01:59.788
4 58.144 +2.413 15:04:55.663 10 1:00.471 +2.273 15:10:53.440 2 1:00.909 +1.194 15:03:00.697
5 57.247 +1.516 15:05:52.910 1 1:00.138 +1.940 15:11:53.578 3 1:00.215 +0.500 15:04:00.912
6 57.653 +1.922 15:06:50.563 12 59.651 +1.453 15:12:53.229 4 59.715 15:05:00.627
7 57.111 +1.380 15:07:47.674 13 59.692 +1.494 15:13:52.921 5 1:00.495 +0.780 15:06:01.122
8 55.731 15:08:43.405 6 1:00.833 +1.118 15:07:01.955
9 57.091 +1.360 15:09:40.496 (151) VINICIUS COELHO 7 1:01.572 +1.857 15:08:03.527
10 56.766 +1.035 15:10:37.262 1 15:01:59.932 8 1:02.473 +2.758 15:09:06.000
11 57.681 +1.950 15:11:34.943 2 1:00.097 +1.154 15:03:00.029 9 1:03.197 +3.482 15:10:09.197
12 56.595 +0.864 15:12:31.538 3 59.915 +0.972 15:03:59.944 10 1:02.601 +2.886 15:11:11.798
13 57.629 +1.898 15:13:29.167 4 59.801 +0.858 15:04:59.745
5 59.453 +0.510 15:05:59.198
(77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA 6 58.943 15:06:58.141
1 15:01:56.775 7 59.884 +0.941 15:07:58.025
2 58.485 +0.449 15:02:55.260 8 59.724 +0.781 15:08:57.749
3 59.111 +1.075 15:03:54.371 9 59.673 +0.730 15:09:57.422
4 59.181 +1.145 15:04:53.552 10 59.464 +0.521 15:10:56.886
5 58.036 15:05:51.588 11 1:00.189 +1.246 15:11:57.075
6 58.570 +0.534 15:06:50.158 12 59.734 +0.791 15:12:56.809
7 59.073 +1.037 15:07:49.231 13 1:01.496 +2.553 15:13:58.305
8 59.280 +1.244 15:08:48.511
9 58.684 +0.648 15:09:47.195 (11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI
10 58.688 +0.652 15:10:45.883 1 15:02:01.932
11 59.577 +1.541 15:11:45.460 2 59.464 15:03:01.396
12 1:00.022 +1.986 15:12:45.482 3 1:00.280 +0.816 15:04:01.676
13 1:00.021 +1.985 15:13:45.503 4 59.726 +0.262 15:05:01.402
5 1:01.226 +1.762 15:06:02.628
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA 6 1:04.817 +5.353 15:07:07.445
1 15:01.57.062 7 1:05.232 +5.768 15:08:12.677
2 58.940 +0.162 15:02:56.002 8 1:02.148 +2.684 15:09:14.825
3 58.801 +0.023 15:03:54.803 9 1:01.519 +2.055 15:10:16.344
4 59.136 +0.358 15:04:53.939 10 1:00.813 +1.349 15:11:17.157
5 58.778 15:05:52.717 11 1:01.801 +2.337 15:12:18.958
6 59.215 +0.437 15:06:51.932 12 1:01.780 +2.316 15:13:20.738
7 59.428 +0.650 15:07:51.360 13 1:02.652 +3.188 15:14:23.390
8 59.262 +0.484 15:08:50.622
9 59.597 +0.819 15:09:50.219 (47) ALAN JOHN NAZARIO
10 1:01.152 +2.374 15:10:51.371 1 15:02:03.478
11 59.493 +0.715 15:11:50.864 2 1:01.260 +0.121 15:03:04.738
12 59.459 +0.681 15:12:50.323 3 1:01.850 +0.711 15:04:06.588
13 59.114 +0.336 15:13:49.437 4 1:02.386 +1.247 15:05:08.974
5 1:02.124 +0.985 15:06:11.098
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA 6 1:01.429 +0.290 15:07:12.527
1 15:01:57.988 7 1:01.139 15:08:13.666
2 58.659 15:02:56.647 8 1:02.112 +0.973 15:09:15.778
3 59.497 +0.838 15:03:56.144 9 1:01.213 +0.074 15:10:16.991
4 58.881 +0.222 15:04:55.025 10 1:01.232 +0.093 15:11:18.223
5 59.602 +0.943 15:05:54.627 11 1:02.278 +1.139 15:12:20.501
6 58.951 +0.292 15:06:53.578 12 1:01.498 +0.359 15:13:21.999
7 59.494 +0.835 15:07:53.072 13 1:05.075 +3.936 15:14:27.074
8 58.877 +0.218 15:08:51.949
9 59.346 +0.687 15:09:51.295 (4) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
10 1:00.436 +1.777 15:10:51.731 1 15:02:04.497
11 59.833 +1.174 15:11:51.564 2 1:04.602 15:03:09.099
12 59.071 +0.412 15:12:50.635 3 1:05.571 +0.969 15:04:14.670
13 59.122 +0.463 15:13:49.757 4 1:06.123 +1.521 15:05:20.793
5 1:05.198 +0.596 15:06:25.991
(10) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 6 1:06.333 +1.731 15:07:32.324
1 15:01:59.226 7 1:06.993 +2.391 15:08:39.317
2 59.303 +1.105 15:02:58.529 8 1:08.002 +3.400 15:09:47.319
3 58.736 +0.538 15:03:57.265 9 1:10.091 +5.489 15:10:57.410
4 58.198 15:04:55.463 10 1:07.105 +2.503 15:12:04.515
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